Content s

10.

Preface

Introduction: Opening Statement

. Gender and the Law: Revisiting the Legacy of a

Feminist Icon
Deborah L. Brake

. Administrative Law: The Feminist State(s) of

Ruth Bader Ginsburg
Kali Murray

. Arbitration: Consent, Not Coercion

Jill I. Gross

. Bankruptcy: The Scholar, the Harmonizer, and

the Institutionalist
Mary Jo Wiggins

. Citizenship and Immigration Law: Through Her Opinions

M. Isabel Medina

. Civil Procedure: The Institutional Pragmatist

Elizabeth G. Porter and Heather Elliott

. Copyright Law: Never Bet Against the House . . . or Senate

Ryan Vacca and Ann Bartow

. Criminal Procedure: Honoring the Spirit of Their Rights

Melissa L. Breger

. Death Penalty: Precise Analysis but Broad Concerns

Jeffrey L. Kirchmeier

Employee Retirement Income Security Act (ERISA):
Toward a Reasonable and Coherent Framework
Maria C. O’Brien

20

35

49

63

77

93

109

122

136

vii



viii

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

| Content s

Employment Discrimination: Justice Ginsburg Dissents
Sandra E. Sperino

Environmental Law: Justice Ruth Bader Ginsburg’s
Principled Legacy
Uma Outka

Family Law: The Egalitarian Family
Joanna L. Grossman

Freedom of Expression: A Practical Evolution
Dr. JoAnne Sweeny

Health Law: Equity Is Inextricably Linked to Health Care
Tara Sklar and Kirin Goff

Patent Law: A Reliable Compass
W. Keith Robinson

Race and the Law: From Consensus-Seeker to Critic
Vinay Harpalani and Jeffrey D. Hoagland

Remedies: Justice Ginsburg’s Restrained Theory of
Remedial Equity
Tracy A. Thomas

Taxation: The Litigator, the Judge, the Justice
Patricia A. Cain and Jean C. Love

Voting Rights: Democracy in a Hurricane
Lisa Marshall Manheim

Teaching the Life and Law of RBG: Exploring Beyond Her
Sex Equality Jurisprudence
Elizabeth Kukura and David S. Cohen

Conclusion: Resting Our Case

Acknowledgments

Additional Resources on Justice Ginsburg and
Her Jurisprudence

About the Contributors
About the Editors
Index

148

163

179

193

207

222

238

254

268

281

295

309

313

315
333
337
339



