Content s

Preface	ix
Introduction: Opening Statement	1
Gender and the Law: Revisiting the Legacy of a Feminist Icon Deborah L. Brake	5
2. Administrative Law: The Feminist State(s) of Ruth Bader Ginsburg Kali Murray	20
3. Arbitration: Consent, Not Coercion <i>Jill I. Gross</i>	35
4. Bankruptcy: The Scholar, the Harmonizer, and the Institutionalist Mary Jo Wiggins	49
5. Citizenship and Immigration Law: Through Her Opinions <i>M. Isabel Medina</i>	63
6. Civil Procedure: The Institutional Pragmatist Elizabeth G. Porter and Heather Elliott	77
7. Copyright Law: Never Bet Against the House or Senate Ryan Vacca and Ann Bartow	93
8. Criminal Procedure: Honoring the Spirit of Their Rights Melissa L. Breger	109
9. Death Penalty: Precise Analysis but Broad Concerns Jeffrey L. Kirchmeier	122
10. Employee Retirement Income Security Act (ERISA): Toward a Reasonable and Coherent Framework Maria C. O'Brien	136

11. Employment Discrimination: Justice Ginsburg Dissents Sandra F. Sperino	148
12. Environmental Law: Justice Ruth Bader Ginsburg's Principled Legacy Uma Outka	163
13. Family Law: The Egalitarian Family <i>Joanna L. Grossman</i>	179
14. Freedom of Expression: A Practical Evolution Dr. JoAnne Sweeny	193
15. Health Law: Equity Is Inextricably Linked to Health Care Tara Sklar and Kirin Goff	207
16. Patent Law: A Reliable Compass W. Keith Robinson	222
17. Race and the Law: From Consensus-Seeker to Critic Vinay Harpalani and Jeffrey D. Hoagland	238
18. Remedies: Justice Ginsburg's Restrained Theory of Remedial Equity Tracy A. Thomas	254
19. Taxation: The Litigator, the Judge, the Justice Patricia A. Cain and Jean C. Love	268
20. Voting Rights: Democracy in a Hurricane <i>Lisa Marshall Manheim</i>	281
21. Teaching the Life and Law of RBG: Exploring Beyond Her Sex Equality Jurisprudence Elizabeth Kukura and David S. Cohen	295
Conclusion: Resting Our Case	309
Acknowledgments	313
Additional Resources on Justice Ginsburg and	
Her Jurisprudence	315
About the Contributors	333
About the Editors	337
Index	339